PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Dial
30/11/2021
Género Classe
800 Livre Masculino Infantil 1
800 Livre Masculino Infantil 2
1500 Livre  Feminino Infantil 1

1500 Livre Feminino Infantil 2




N
CBDA

CONFEDERAGAQ
BRASILEIRA

DE DESPORTOS
AQUATICOS

PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Prova

400 Medley
400 Medley
400 Medley
400 Medley

100 Costas
100 Costas
100 Costas
100 Costas
200 Livre
200 Livre
200 Livre
200 Livre

4 x 100 MD (*)

Dia 2

01/12/2021

Género
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Misto

Classe
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil




N | CONFEDERACAD
BRASIHLEIRA
DE DESPORTOS
CBDA AQUATICOS

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Prova
400 Livre
400 Livre
400 Livre
400 Livre
100 Peito
100 Peito
100 Peito
100 Peito

200 Borboleta
200 Borboleta
200 Borboleta
200 Borboleta
4 x 200 Livre (*)
4 x 200 Livre (*)

Dia 3

02/12/2021

Género
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino

Classe
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil
Infantil




N | CONFEDERACAD
BRASIHLEIRA
DE DESPORTOS
CBDA AQUATICOS

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Prova
200 Costas
200 Costas
200 Costas
200 Costas

200 Peito
200 Peito
200 Peito
200 Peito
100 Livre
100 Livre
100 Livre
100 Livre
800 Livre
800 Livre

Dia 4

03/12/2021

Género
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino

Classe
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2




CONFEDERAGAQ

$= PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Prova
1500 Livre
1500 Livre

4 x 100 Livre (*)

4 x 100 Livre (*)

Dia 4

03/12/2021

Género
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino

Classe
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil
Infantil




N | CONFEDERACAD
BRASIHLEIRA
DE DESPORTOS
CBDA AQUATICOS

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

PROGRAMA DE PROVAS

Prova
200 Medley
200 Medley
200 Medley
200 Medley

50 Livre

50 Livre

50 Livre

50 Livre

100 Borboleta
100 Borboleta
100 Borboleta
100 Borboleta
4x100 MD (*)
4x100 MD (*)

Dia 5

04/12/2021

Género
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino

Classe
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil 1
Infantil 2
Infantil
Infantil




